UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

NOVEMBER 2011 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: January 24, 2012
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
753,275
1 518.70 1,727,355 5,886 3,690 0 74 0 3,237 756,512
2 519.20 1,733,368 6,013 3,141 0 270 0 2,617 759,129
3 519.65 1,738,786 5,418 5,920 0 326 0 5,537 764,666
4 520.26 1,746,140 7,354 2,990 0 360 0 2,192 766,858
5 520.74 1,751,935 5,795 1,452 0 360 0 2,456 769,314
6 521.21 1,757,615 5,680 5,771 0 343 0 5,612 774,926
7 521.57 1,761,970 4,355 5,386 0 342 0 4,828 779,754
8 521.75 1,764,148 2,178 2,639 0 323 0 2,301 782,055
9 521.75 1,764,148 0 0 0 327 3,000 2,820 784,875
10 521.74 1,764,027 -121 0 0 323 3,000 2,768 787,643
11 521.68 1,763,301 -726 0 0 318 3,000 2,498 790,141
12 521.65 1,762,938 -363 0 0 315 3,000 2,663 792,804
13 521.70 1,763,543 605 0 0 320 5,000 4,239 797,043
14 521.91 1,766,086 2,543 0 0 333 5,000 4,339 801,382
15 522.38 1,771,782 5,696 0 0 342 6,000 5,394 806,776
16 522.85 1,777,484 5,702 6,473 0 362 0 5,899 812,675
17 523.31 1,783,071 5,587 6,413 0 356 0 5,848 818,523
18 523.31 1,783,071 0 0 0 332 5,000 4,817 823,340
19 523.27 1,782,585 -486 0 0 307 6,000 5,612 828,952
20 523.20 1,781,734 -851 0 0 342 6,000 5,429 834,381
21 523.20 1,781,734 0 0 0 329 6,000 5,819 840,200
22 523.20 1,781,734 0 0 0 288 3,300 3,142 843,342
23 523.10 1,780,519 -1,215 0 0 321 3,300 2,577 845,919
24 523.11 1,780,641 122 0 0 319 0 -121 845,798
25 522.90 1,778,091 -2,550 0 0 313 0 -722 845,076
26 522.60 1,774,450 -3,641 0 0 304 0 -13 845,063
27 522.24 1,770,084 -4,366 0 0 303 0 -342 844,721
28 521.89 1,765,844 -4,240 0 0 324 0 -294 844,427
29 521.54 1,761,606 -4,238 0 0 347 0 -313 844,114
30 521.34 1,759,187 -2,419 0 0 213 0 -313 843,801
TOTALS 37,718 43,875 0 9,436 57,600 90,526
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



